

JO CODE- WB00564
Criminal Revision Case no. 14/25
CIS no: 14/25

10/12/2025

Today is fixed for hearing of this revisional application.

Revisionist file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Respondent is present by filing hazira.

Case is adjourned.

To 10/03/2026 for hearing of this revisional application.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.